3. Rohrl-Klassik

18.-21.09.2024
Mannschaftswertung

,

14 Schrader / Schoenfelder
58 Roéssner / Jahn
83 Ditting / Ditting
117 Gross / Gross
2. Smile Drivers
80 Groschek / Groschek
73 Kreyenborg / Schréder
70 Blandow / Blandow
57 Tebbenhoff / Tebbenhoff
3. Fabulous Table 19
26 Terhardt / Terhardt
15 Bummel / Jacob
13 Vahl / Seissler
27 Heini / Heini
9 Pabst / Pabst
4. Dreamteam
2 Schmerbeck / Ebner
85 Aeschbacher / Aeschbacher
11 Endemann / Endemann
5. In Benzina Veritas - Siid
18 Giesemann / Giesemann
134 Hanselmann / Horvath
108 Ley / Laboureur
39 Schneider / Schneider
6. In Benzina Veritas - Nord
98 Bockeler / Gerth
133 Brauer / Roth-Brauer
105 lwanek / Kofahl
31 Zabel / Dekker
7. Tieftaucher
60 Neser / Bursinski
222 Ramms / Rose
66 Erhardt / Peymann
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911
944 Targa
911 T 2,4 Targa

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

914/6 GT
924 S
944 Turbo S

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

911 Targa S

911 S Coupé
964 Coupé
911 Targa 3,2

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

356 SC Coupé
356 C GT
356

356 C

356 SC Coupé
993 Carrera 4
911 ST 2,3

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
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Porsche
Porsche
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Porsche

911 Speedster
944 Turbo

911 SC

944 S

964 Cabrio
911 T2,4
911 Cabrio
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Porsche
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911 Carrera Coupé

356 B 2000 GS Car

911 SC 3,0 Coupé
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1082
1185
1425

(5020)

3692

2249
2354
3645

(4379)

8248

2054
2754
3448
(3471)
(11109)

8256

1257
2939
4140

8336

2121
2454
5264
(5471)

9839

2775
3679
6513

(7158)

12967

2665
6118
6138
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